
121 108

148 68 64 60

19 58

126 84

39 53

46

69

48 41

76 93

106 92

30 108 78 70

73 68

52 58

58 67

54 96

45 61

70 80 57 87

52 132

95 63

86 88

20 74 51 76

0 59

63 51

67 57

17 31

117 81

67 53 89 37

101 90

100 88

34 58

109

43

41 61

99 111

71 57 67 58

58 56 42 104

67 101

小 松 工 業 13

辰 巳 丘 14

大 聖 寺 実 4

寺 井39

金 沢 西

北陸学院

鹿 西

羽 咋 工 業

金 沢 桜 丘

9

11

8

7

10

6

12

金 市 工 業

40

16

42

41

21

18

20

19

17

令和５年度　石川県高等学校新人バスケットボール大会　対戦表

北 陸 学 院

金 沢 伏 見

金 沢

七 尾 東 雲

金 沢 泉 丘

男　子　の　部

22

23

11/9 11/911/1211/10 11/10

3

1

2

15

金 沢 商 業

津 幡

金 沢 龍 谷

金 大 附 属

金 学 大 附

七 尾

穴水・能登

飯 田

34

31

30

29

松 任

鶴 来

32

38 明 倫

小 松 大 谷

加 賀

小 松 明 峰

石 川 高 専

小 松

鵬 学 園

県 立 工 業

金 沢 二 水

輪 島

金 沢 北 陵

遊 学 館

星 稜

小 松 市 立 5

羽 咋33

小松大谷 金沢

11/11 11/11

シード順位決定戦

門 前

36

37

金 沢 錦 丘

25

26

27

24

28 大 聖 寺

35



154 172

43 17 34

58

136 96

33 56

49 41

71 110

94 97

90 32 112 72 62 103

30 23

53 63

74 71

27 67

108 98

89 56

77 143

43 16

74 92

27 33

12 47

107 76

43 54 65 63

77 102

76 67

38 37

33 25

144 147

62 78

23 36

153 121

金 沢 龍 谷

小 松 商 業

金 沢 北 陵 8

13

小 松 大 谷

鹿 西

C ・ D中島体育館

A ・ B七尾総合市民体育館

2G

金 沢

石 川 高 専

9:00

11:10

32 小 松 市 立

会場

16

19

11/9 11/10

25

金 学 大 附

大 聖 寺

星 稜

金 沢 二 水

5

11/9

9

飯 田

7

10

鵬学園

28

金 沢 桜 丘

令和５年度　石川県高等学校新人バスケットボール大会　対戦表

11/10

1

11/1211/11 11/11

女　子　の　部

津 幡

金 沢 錦 丘
小 松 明 峰 2

明 倫 3

鵬 学 園

4

18

6

23

21

22

北 陸 学 院

金 沢 伏 見

20

金 沢 泉 丘

24

羽 咋

七 尾

金 沢 西

田 鶴 浜27

コート

E ・ F

G ・ H 4G 14:30

11/11～11/12

12:50

14:30

33

小 松

29

26

遊 学 館

12

14

金 大 附 属

大 聖 寺 実

県 立 工 業

金 沢 商 業

11

15

17

シード順位決定戦

航 空 石 川
金沢 航空石川

30

31

11/9.10 田鶴浜体育館

日程

城山体育館 3G

11/9～10日程

12:50

1G

11/9.10.11

11/9.10.11.12 9:30

11:10

11/9.10


